

Item data sheet



Thaw & Serve Mini Cookie selection, 3 diff. sorts

Item no.	2151
Designation of the food item	Short pastry with filling
EAN	4009837021512
Convenience level	ready baked
This item is vegetarian.	

Units

Unit	PIECE *	BAG	CARTON	LAYER	PALLET
Quantity per base unit	1	50	150	1.950	23.400
Gross weight ¹	0,01443	0,7215	2,1645	28,1385	337,662
Net weight	0,013	0,65	1,95	25,35	304,20
L x W x H (mm)	0 x 0 x 8	910 x 0 x 0	291 x 241 x 134	-	1.200 x 800 x 1.758
Diameter (mm)	60	-	-	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-	-	-	156

* Base unit of the item

¹ Weight in frozen state incl. Packaging

Measurements

Measurements: Ø 6 cm, h 0.8 cm

Nutritional values

Ingredients

Allergens

Mini Cookie with hazelnut & pieces of cranberry

energy	1999 kJ / 477 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, BUTTER, cranberries (9%), (dried) (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), HAZELNUTS (6%), white chocolate pieces (6%)(sugar, cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), rapeseed oil, brown cane sugar, water, WHOLE EGG powder, Dried WHEY	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS, NUTS AND - PRODUCTS
fat	21,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	8,4 g		
carbohydrates	66,0 g		
thereof sugar	41,0 g		
protein	5,4 g		

salt	0,89 g	COMPONENT, dextrose, raising agent sodium carbonate, glucose syrup, salt, natural flavour	
------	--------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values	Ingredients	Allergens
--------------------	-------------	-----------

Mini Cookie with withe chocolate

energy	2042 kJ / 486 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, white chocolate pieces (19%)(sugar, WHOLE MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), BUTTER, rapeseed oil, brown cane sugar, water, WHOLE EGG powder, Dried WHEY COMPONENT, dextrose, raising agent sodium carbonate, glucose syrup, salt, natural flavour May contain: NUT PRODUCTS	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	22,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g		
carbohydrates	67,0 g		
thereof sugar	43,0 g		
protein	5,3 g		
salt	0,92 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values	Ingredients	Allergens
--------------------	-------------	-----------

Mini Cookie with 3 different chocolate sorts

energy	2085 kJ / 484 kcal	sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, MILK CHOCOLATEPIECES (6%) (sugar, WHOLE MILK powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), white chocolate pieces (6%)(sugar, WHOLE MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), dark chocolate pieces (6%)(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), cocoa powder (5%), rapeseed oil, water, WHOLE EGG powder, chocolate powder (2%)(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa powder, natural vanilla flavouring), Dried WHEY COMPONENT, raising agent sodium carbonate, glucose syrup, salt, natural flavour May contain: NUT PRODUCTS	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	23,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	12,0 g		
carbohydrates	63,0 g		
thereof sugar	44,0 g		
protein	5,3 g		
salt	1,0 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Defrost: at room temperature 40 min.

Best before date (from date of production)

12 months

Transport and storage conditions

This product must be transported and stored at a temperature of at least -18°C.

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 01/06/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de